May 12 2024 (20:42) India Rail Info 1

Amravati - Wardha MEMU Special/01371 - MEMU - CR
DMN/Dhamangaon to WR/Wardha Junction
Oh 55m - 50 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AMI  |Amravati (Terminal) 15:15 0 |1 0 48 300 |CR
2 |TMT |Timtala 15:35 15:36 m [0 |1 16 |55 |349 |CR
3 |MLR |Malkhed 15:44 15:45 Tm [0 |1 23 |78 344 |CR
4 |CND |Chandur 15:55 15:56 m |0 |1 36 (55 (332 |CR
5 DMN |Dhamangaon 16:14 16:15 Tm (0 |1 53 |76 [300 |CR
6 |TLN |Talni 16:23 16:24 m |0 |1 63 |65 (277 |CR
7 PLO |Pulgaon 16:33 16:34 Tm (0 |1 73 |46 [273 |CR
8 KAOT |Kaotha 16:43 16:44 Tm (0 |1 80 |60 (283 |CR
9 DAE |Dahegaon 16:53 16:54 Tm |0 |1 89 |52 (275 |CR
10 |WR Wardha Junction 17:10 0 |1 103 |- 247 |CR

May 12 2024 (20:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



